
 
CIPET Centre Contact Details for Skill Development Training Programmes 

 
 

Sl. No. Name of the CIPET 
Centre 

Contact Details of CIPET Centre Skill Development Coordinator 

1 Ahmedabad Director & Head 
CIPET : IPT 
Plot No. 630, Phase-IV, GIDC, Vatva, Ahmedabad - 382 445. 
Phone No.: +91-79-40103902 
e-Mail: ahmedabad@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. C Raj Shekar 
e-Mail: vtc-ahmedabad@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-86860 77370 

2 Bhubaneswar  Principal Director & Head 
CIPET : IPT 
B-25, CNI Complex, P.O. Patia, Bhubaneswar - 751 024. 
Phone No.: +91-674-2743767 
e-Mail: bhubaneswar@cipet.gov.in 

Dr. Swarnalata Sahoo 
e-Mail: vtc-bhubaneswaript@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-81449 19809 

3 Chennai Principal Director & Head, 
CIPET : IPT 
T.V.K. Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032. 
Phone No.: +91-44-22254710 
e-Mail: chennai@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Y. Hidayathullah 
e-Mail: vtc-chennai@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-75981 45203 

4 Kochi Director & Head 
CIPET : IPT 
HIL Colony, Edayar Road, Pathalam, Eloor,  
Udyogamandal P.O., Kochi – 683 501. 
Phone No.: +91-484-2547741 / 2546740 
e-Mail: kochi@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. V N Santhosh Kumar 
e-Mail: vtc-kochi@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-81294 97187 

Palakkad Sr. Technical Officer / Asst. Professor Gr. II & In-Charge 
Sub centre of CIPET : IPT - Kochi  
SAP Community Skill Park, Kinfra Integrated Industrial Park, 
Lakkidi, Palakkad, Pin – 679103 
Phone No.: +91-8129150011 
e-Mail: palakkad@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Libin Roberts 
e-Mail: vtc-palakkad@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-81291 50011 

5 Lucknow Principal Director & Head 
CIPET : IPT 
B-27, Amausi Industrial Area, Lucknow - 226 008. 
Phone No.: +91-522-2436227 
e-Mail: lucknow@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Krishna Pratap Singh 
e-Mail: vtc-lucknow@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-70933 74059 
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6 Murthal Director & Head 
CIPET : IPT 
DCRUST Campus, 50th Mile Stone, NH-1, Murthal,  
Dist - Sonepat, Pin - 131 039 (Haryana). 
Phone No.: +91-130-2203005 
E-Mail: murthal@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Aamir Mukhtar 
e-Mail: vtc-murthal@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-96548 29767 

7 Raipur Principal Director & Head 
CIPET : IPT 
Industrial Area Bhanpuri, Near Urkura Railway Station, 
Bhanpuri, Raipur – 493 221. 
Phone No.: +91-77-6673001 
e-Mail: raipur@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Nitesh Kumar Jain 
e-Mail: vtc-raipur@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91- 94243 84803 

8 Agartala Joint Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
Rubber Park Area, Bhudjungnagar, Sub-Division: Mohanpur, 
Agartala - 799 008. 
Phone No.: +91-381-2310080 
e-Mail: agartala@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Arunav Banerjee 
e-Mail: vtc-agartala@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-94021 83512 

9 Amritsar Joint Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
P.O. Rayon & Silk Mills, Adjacent to GND University,  
Amritsar - 143 104. 
Phone No.: +91-183-2258938 
e-Mail: amritsar@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Baldev Krishnan 
e-Mail: vtc-amritsar@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-81466 77975 
 

10 Aurangabad Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
Plot No. J-3/2, MIDC Industrial Area, Chikalthana, 
Aurangabad - 431 006. 
Phone No.: +91-240-2478301 / 302 
e-Mail: aurangabad@cipet.gov.in 

Mrs. Mousam Choudhury 
e-Mail: vtc-aurangabad@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-97771 33903 
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11 Baddi Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
Plot No.198/201, VRLA Campus, Jharmajri, P.O. 
Barotiwala, Baddi, Dist. Solan – 174 103. 
Phone No.: +91-1795-271188 / 271177 
e-Mail: baddi@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Sandeep Madan  
e-Mail: vtc-baddi@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-94178 02768 

12 Balasore Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
Plot No.A, IDCO, Bampada Industrial Area,  
Balasore – 756 056. 
Phone No.: +91-6782-255112 / 113 / 114 / 115 / 116 
e-Mail: apptc.balasore@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Monoj Debnath 
e-Mail: vtc-balasore@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-87878 43410 

13 Bhopal Principal Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
'G' Sector, J. K. Road, Govindpura Industrial Area, 
Bhopal - 462 023. 
Phone No.: +91-755-4028602 
e-Mail: bhopal@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Sunil Kumar K.S. 
e-Mail: vtc-bhopal@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-95890 15185 

14 Bhubaneswar Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
S-3/79, Sector-A, Zone-B, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, 
Bhubaneswar - 751 010. 
Phone No.: +91-674-2588392 / +91-674-2587874 
e-Mail: mcti@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Jayanta Kumar Das 
e-Mail: vtc-bhubaneswarcsts@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-94371 71558 

15 Chandrapur Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
Plot No. C-10/1, MIDC Tadali Industrial Area,  
Chandrapur – 442 406. 
Phone No.: +91-7888097397 
e-Mail: chandrapur@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Sharath P T 
e-Mail: vtc-chandrapur@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-70129 41382 
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16 Dehradun Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
Haridwar Road, Post - Bhaniyawala, Doiwala,  
Dehradun – 248 140. 
Phone No.: +91-135-2695075 
e-Mail: dehradun@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Pankaj Phulara 
e-Mail: vtc-dehradun@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-96634 80396 

17 Guwahati  Sr. Technical Officer & In-Charge 
CIPET : CSTS 
NH-31, P.O: Changsari, District: Kamrup,  
Guwahati – 781 101 
Phone No.: +91-361-2910477 
e-Mail: guwahati@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Utpal Baishya 
e-Mail: vtc-guwahati@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-98549 85313 

18 Gwalior Joint Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
Opposite Airport, Bhind Road, Dang Maharajpura, 
Gwalior – 474 007. 
Phone No.: +91-751-2369369 / 2456515 
e-Mail: gwalior@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Radheshyam Rathi 
e-Mail: vtc-gwalior@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-73899 27430 

19 Hajipur Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
EPIP Complex, Hajipur Industrial Area, Hajipur - 844 102. 
e-Mail: hajipur@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Anupam 
e-Mail: vtc-hajipur@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-63779 12334 

20 Haldia Principal Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
City Centre, P.O.- Debhog, Dist. Purba Medinipur,  
Haldia - 721 657. 
Phone No.: +91-3224-255534 
e-Mail: haldia@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Priyank Adwani 
e-Mail: vtc-haldia@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-82996 60804 

21 Hyderabad Principal Director & Head (Additional Charge) 
CIPET : CSTS 
IDA Phase-II, Cherlapally, Hyderabad - 500 051. 
Phone No.: +91-40-27264040 
e-Mail: hyderabad@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. B. Srikar 
e-Mail: vtc-hyderabad@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-89784 80207  
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22 Imphal Joint Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
C-12, Industrial Estate, Takyelpat, Imphal - 795 001. 
Phone No.: +91-385-2054310 / 2413523 
e-Mail: imphal@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Hukiandi Pamei 
e-Mail: imphal@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-70055 96439 / 98624 24655 

23 Jaipur Principal Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
SP - 1298, Sitapura Industrial Area, Phase-III, Tonk Road, 
Jaipur - 302 022. 
Phone No.: +91-141-2770264/65/66 
e-Mail: jaipur@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Ashish Kumar 
e-Mail: vtc-jaipur@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-73888 80004 

24 Korba Principal Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
Education Hub, Syahimudi, Post : Gopalpur,  
Via-Jamnipali, Korba – 495 450. 
Phone No.: +91-7759-222570 
e-Mail: korba@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Rajiv Kumar Lilhare 
e-Mail: vtc-korba@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-89840 10720 

25 Madurai Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
Near Samathuvapuram, Thiruvathavur, Madurai - 625110. 
Phone No.: +91-452-2424277 
e-Mail: atpdc.madurai@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. E. Sivakumar 
e-Mail: vtc-madurai@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-81294 97183 

26 Mysuru Principal Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
No.437/A, Hebbel Industrial area, Mysuru - 570 016. 
Phone No.: +91-821-2511903 
e-Mail: mysore@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. B. N. Mohana 
e-Mail: vtc-mysore@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91- 98865 18246 

27 Navsari Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
Block No.: B-364 & D-368, Beside Govt. Science Collage,  
At & P.O. Khund, Tal. Chikhli, Dist. Navsari – 396 521. 
e-Mail: navsari@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Shah Siddharth Tejpal 
e-Mail: vtc-navsari@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-79909 80713 
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28 Ranchi Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
Hehal, Ranchi - 834005, Jharkhand. 
Phone No.: +91-651-2999713 
e-Mail: ranchi@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Md. Masoom Haider 
e-Mail: vtc-ranchi@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-79799 69791 

29 Varanasi Principal Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
Varanasi - Chunar Road, Khasra No.828 & 821, 
Vill - Karsada, Tehsil - Rajatalab, 
Distt. - Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh – 221 011. 
e-Mail: varanasi@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Akshay Khatod  
e-Mail: vtc-varanasi@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91- 95958 28627 

30 Vijayawada Director & Head 
CIPET : CSTS 
Survey No.: 377, Surampalli (V), Gannavaram (M), Krishna 
Dist., Vijayawada - 521 212. 
Phone No.: +91-866-2971466 
e-Mail: vijayawada@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Balu J 
e-Mail: vtc-vijayawada@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91-98404 06117 

31 Bhagalpur  Deputy Director & Head 
CIPET 
Camp Office: Women's ITI, Barari,  
Bhagalpur – 812 003. 
e-Mail: bhagalpur@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sahoo  
e-Mail: bhagalpur@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91- 91167 76607 

32 Ayodhya Principal Director & Head (Additional Charge) 
CIPET: CSTS 
GIC Campus, Fatehganj, Faizabad, Ayodhya – 224 001 (UP) 
Phone No.: +91-5278-298444 
e-Mail: ayodhya@cipet.gov.in 

Mr. Pradeep Sahu  
e-Mail: ayodhya@cipet.gov.in 
Mobile No.: +91- 96727 78952 

 


